P03000037358

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
L					
Office Use Only					

.

ч



12/27/04--01035--004 **35.00



12/27/04 01D Res. 38

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

7

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

.....

ť

۰.

DEL Group Inc. FINANCIA SUBJECT: (Name of Corporation) 3 3 **DOCUMENT NUMBER:**

The enclosed Officer/Director Resignation for a Corporation and fee are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for \$35.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32399

CR2E044(11/02)



Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

December 14, 2004

٩

ł

DAVEY SEHWANI D & L FINANCIAL GROUP, INC. 22 S. LINKS AVENUE, SUITE 204 SARASOTA, FL 34236

SUBJECT: D & L FINANCIALS GROUP, INC. Ref. Number: P03000037358

We have received your document for D & L FINANCIALS GROUP, INC., however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 004A00069624

. .

04 DEC 23 RECEIVED

OFFICER / DIRECTOR RESIGNATION FOR A CORPORATION

3

ŝ

. . **. .**

I,	DAVEY SEHWA	NÌ,	hereby resign as_	VICE - PRESIDENT	
	1			(Title)	
of	D&L F	inancials	<u>í</u>	ñc.	
(Name of Corporation)					
PO3000037358, a corporation organized under the laws of the State of					
(Document Number, if known)					
	FLORIDA				

tion (Signature of resigning officer/director) AM 9:1 2

FILING FEE IS \$35.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314